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1 PEDROLINI CARLOTTA 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 0 100 0 0 500 60 80 100 0 0 100 0 100 440 0 940
2 RIZZI LINDA 2008 00930 - S.C. RADICI GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 80 60 80 80 0 100 40 80 0 80 100 60 440 32 45 20 60 60 50 0 0 247 0 687
3 BELLINI EMMA 2009 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 45 0 45 0 26 100 256 40 50 80 100 0 0 0 80 350 0 606
4 TRIBOLDI VERONICA 2008 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 14 16 29 18 0 0 29 24 32 0 18 26 140 100 60 50 80 100 80 100 0 460 0 600
5 POLOTTI ALESSANDRA TABATA 2008 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 40 29 45 40 80 36 0 29 0 24 45 32 250 36 100 60 0 0 0 60 60 316 0 566
6 PINI LINDA 2008 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 45 0 32 0 80 80 50 0 45 0 0 300 0 0 36 50 80 0 80 0 246 0 546
7 VAVASSORI ELISA 2008 00084 - CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO A.S.D. 0 0 60 80 50 36 100 60 32 36 100 50 40 80 420 80 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 540
8 ARRIGONI SERENA 2009 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 7 0 36 32 45 50 60 60 80 60 80 0 340 50 40 45 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 475
9 CESERANI GINEVRA 2009 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 0 26 0 24 40 0 22 22 60 36 60 50 246 0 0 0 45 40 60 50 0 195 0 441

10 PETRUCCI AURORA 2009 00930 - S.C. RADICI GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 36 32 60 60 0 32 26 26 0 40 32 29 228 0 32 0 29 36 45 0 40 182 0 410
11 CRIPPA LUDOVICA CHIARA 2008 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 50 50 0 50 0 0 0 32 0 29 50 0 232 45 0 29 40 0 0 40 0 154 0 386
12 FERRI CAROLINA 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 32 36 40 45 60 45 0 18 0 0 0 22 226 24 36 24 0 22 0 29 0 135 0 361
13 PICCININI TAMARA 2008 03429 - VAL PALOT SKI S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 45 22 32 14 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 145 22 0 26 36 50 0 45 50 207 0 352
14 KLUG ELISABETTA 2009 03429 - VAL PALOT SKI S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 15 12 26 0 36 40 36 40 50 18 29 36 202 18 15 8 15 16 24 24 0 97 0 299
15 MICHELON ALEXANDRA 2009 03433 - MILANO SKI TEAM A.S.D. 0 0 20 0 22 20 26 24 0 0 0 20 14 0 112 29 29 22 32 45 36 0 0 171 0 283
16 BIANCHIN  MARTA 2008 00050 - S.C. FORMAZZA A.S.D. 0 0 24 18 16 7 0 0 13 12 0 16 22 11 96 26 0 32 26 32 0 36 45 171 0 267
17 RAIMONDI EMMA 2008 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 16 13 24 9 32 26 24 16 29 0 15 20 135 0 26 12 11 26 0 26 36 126 0 261
18 OLIVA ALESSIA 2008 00038 - S.C. PONTE DI LEGNO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 60 45 0 0 0 45 176 0 0 9 24 24 0 0 0 57 0 233
19 BONEZZI ISABELLA 2009 00233 - S.C. ZANETTI-GOGGI A.S.D. 0 0 22 15 0 22 50 0 0 20 0 0 16 40 154 16 18 18 14 0 0 0 0 66 0 220
20 PRATELLI ELENA 2009 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 29 0 20 15 29 29 15 0 40 26 24 0 153 14 0 14 16 0 22 0 0 66 0 219
21 LONGHI KRIZIA 2009 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 11 0 0 13 0 0 16 15 0 15 7 13 72 15 24 11 18 29 32 0 0 118 0 190
22 DE PAOLI ELENA 2009 03656 - AGONISTICA BERNINA A.S.D. 0 0 0 9 15 10 0 0 18 0 0 12 9 14 69 7 20 13 13 20 0 22 32 107 0 176
23 SPREAFICO LUDOVICA 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 12 10 9 6 20 18 14 15 24 10 10 15 92 6 11 5 9 9 18 0 29 76 0 168
24 PIZZAGALLI MATILDE 2008 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 18 11 18 16 22 22 20 0 0 0 11 12 100 0 0 16 22 18 0 0 0 56 0 156
25 MILANI CAMILLA 2008 03433 - MILANO SKI TEAM A.S.D. 0 0 8 4 7 0 12 12 0 0 15 5 5 8 55 10 13 7 12 15 26 20 24 98 0 153
26 ROMELE ISABELLA 2009 03436 - SKIING A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 22 36 24 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 32 0 150
27 BERTULETTI MARGHERITA 2008 00038 - S.C. PONTE DI LEGNO A.S.D. 0 0 26 20 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 96 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 0 136
28 PELLEGRINI VIRGINIA MARIA 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 3 0 14 2 0 0 33 60 6 0 0 6 11 0 16 99 0 132
29 PAGANI MARTINA 2008 01508 - S.C. ANTIGORIO 0 0 9 8 12 0 16 20 0 0 0 14 12 10 74 0 7 0 0 0 0 18 20 45 0 119
30 ANTONIOLI CAROLINA 2009 00325 - S.C. SANTA CATERINA 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 9 5 22 7 0 0 48 2 9 0 6 8 16 14 22 69 0 117
31 CASARTELLI TATIANA 2009 00084 - CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 4 0 18 0 12 11 0 13 0 0 58 13 0 0 0 0 29 13 0 55 0 113
32 GERVASONI GIULIA 2009 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 10 6 8 0 10 0 8 6 0 4 0 0 42 8 12 4 7 0 20 16 0 63 0 105
33 BURRAFATO SVEVA 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 14 0 11 24 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 62 9 0 0 10 14 0 0 0 33 0 95
34 BONARIVA CHIARA 2009 00038 - S.C. PONTE DI LEGNO A.S.D. 0 0 13 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 20 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 88
35 CARANONI MELISSA 2009 00621 - S.C. OREZZO VALSERIANA A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 11 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 26 41 0 78
36 MANFREDI CAROLA 2009 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 3 1 10 2 0 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 34 11 14 3 4 12 0 0 0 44 0 78
37 BUTTI BENEDETTA 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 11 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 32 0 0 10 20 13 0 0 0 43 0 75
38 BIANCHI MATILDE 2009 00233 - S.C. ZANETTI-GOGGI A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 3 4 17 4 10 1 5 11 14 0 0 44 0 61
39 TOMASI SARA 2009 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 6 5 5 4 11 9 10 10 0 0 2 7 47 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 58
40 BORMOLINI ELISA 2008 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 4 2 6 3 0 0 7 3 20 0 6 9 48 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 55
41 CASTELLI CATERINA 2008 00007 - S.C. PENNA NERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 0 0 18 9 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
42 COLOMBO ANGELA 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 2 0 1 0 8 11 5 0 0 0 4 1 30 1 0 2 0 7 15 0 0 25 0 55
43 MANES CATERINA 2009 00050 - S.C. FORMAZZA A.S.D. 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 8 0 0 29 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 18 21 0 50
44 ANZI MELIDE 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 0 7 0 0 8 6 33 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 46
45 CORVI CLEMENTINA 2008 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 0 0 14 5 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 14 0 42
46 DOLCI AZZURRA ANNA 2009 03582 - REVOLUTION SKI RACE A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 34
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47 MATTIAZZI BEATRICE 2008 00050 - S.C. FORMAZZA A.S.D. 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 13 0 0 0 6 0 3 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
48 FERRARIO GIULIA 2009 03548 - REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SSD A RL 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 31
49 BARRUFATO SVEVA 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
50 DEI CAS MATILDE 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 22 0 22
51 DEL GOBBO EVA 2008 03359 - S.C. AGONISTICA PONTEDELLOLIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 13 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
52 RIGAMONTI BENEDETTA 2009 00084 - CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
53 GRANCHELLI GRETA 2008 00147 - S.C. MACUGNAGA A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 0 20
54 SALINELLI SOFIA 2009 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 10
55 TOGNI CHIARA 2009 03281 - ENJOYSKI TEAM A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
56 BERTONE NICOLE 2009 00233 - S.C. ZANETTI-GOGGI A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6


